
  
 

 
 
 
 

2021-2022 Fees Schedule & Policies 
 
FOR ALL CLASSES: 
Registration Fee: A non-refundable registration fee of $175 for new students or $150 for returning 
students is due with the registration form in order to secure a spot for your child in our program.   
Tuition: Tuition is figured as an annual fee.  There are two payment options: 1) Paid in full by May 1st, 
2021 with a 5% discount; 2) Paid in 5 installments with the first payment due May 1st, 2021 and the 
balance being paid in four more payments due September 1st, November 1st, January 1st and March 
1st.   
All payments are non-refundable.  Please see “Tuition & Fees Policies”  
 
Sibling Discount: A 5% discount will be given to families with siblings enrolled in the same school year.  
The discount will be applied to the smallest tuition. 
School Year: The school year will run from September through early June. 
 
THE LITTLE BUNNIES CLASS 
Our Little Bunnies Class is specially designed for the younger preschool student starting at 2.9 
years.  Some students are ready for preschool, but they just need a smaller and more personalized 
preschool experience to gain the confidence needed to be as successful as they can 
be.  The Little Bunnies class fits these needs perfectly! 
T/Th- 9:00AM-12:00PM ($2825):   $2683.75 paid in full or five $565 payments 
 
THE MONKEY CLASS 
Our Monkey room is designed to meet children’s energy and imagination with a curriculum rich in a 
variety of tactile, audio, and visual experiences to encourage hands-on exploration.  This class is 
intended to foster the development of social/self-help skills and self-confidence.  Children must be at 
least 2 years 9 months in September to be eligible for this class.  You may choose 2 days, 3 days, or 5 
days.    
T/Th- 9:00AM-12:00PM ($2825):   $2683.75 paid in full or five $565 payments 
M/W/F- 9:00AM-12:00PM ($3975):   $3776.25 paid in full or five $795 payments 
M-F- 9:00AM-12:00PM ($6725):   $6388.75 paid in full or five $1345 payments 
 
THE BUTTERFLY OR BUNNY CLASS 
Our Butterfly and Bunny rooms provide a continuation of learning through varied styles and mediums 
designed to empower each child with skills needed for Kindergarten readiness.  It is a place and time to 
expand on what we have already learned both socially and academically- a chance to “spread wings” 
and grow, thus taking lessons to a higher level.  Children must be 4 years old by September 1st to be 
eligible for this class.  You may choose 3, 4 or 5 days.   
3 DAYS- 9:00AM-12:00PM ($3975):   $3776.25 paid in full or five $795 payments 
4 DAYS- 9:00AM-12:00PM ($5405):    $5134.75 paid in full or five $1081 payments 
M-F- 9:00AM-12:00PM ($6725):   $6388.75 paid in full or five $1345 payments 
 



 
Lunch Bunch Crew:  Monthly signups for Lunch Bunch Crew (LBC) (12:00-2:30) will be available for an 
additional fee of $20.00 per day (or on an as needed basis for $25 per day if there is availability) or 
Lunch Only (12:00-12:45) for $10.00 per day. 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Tuition and Fees Policies 

❖ Tuition is figured as an annual fee. It may be paid in full or in installments. The first  
installment will be due by May 1, 2021. Remaining installments will be paid per “Fees Schedule”. 
  
❖ Because tuition is an annual fee no refunds are given for partial months, illnesses, vacations or snow 
days. 
  
❖ Any remaining balance of the annual tuition must be paid in full prior to the child’s last day of 
preschool. 
  
❖ A 5% discount will be given to a sibling with the lowest tuition enrolled in the same school year.  
 
❖ The preschool allows a five-day grace period for payment of tuition. Tuition not paid by the fifth of 
the month will be subject to a $10 per week late fee.  
 
❖ There will be a $15.00 charge for any returned checks.  
 
❖ After a 5-minute grace time, a $1.00 per minute late pickup fee will be charged for tardiness unless 
arranged in advance - please be prompt.  
 
❖ A non-refundable registration fee of $175 must be received for all new students to hold a spot for 
registration/enrollment. This fee is reduced to $150 for returning students. There is a family maximum 
lifetime cap for registration fees of $700. After $700 has been received by a family for registration fees, 
they must still pay a non-refundable fee of $150 to hold their child’s spot for registration/enrollment, 
but this fee will then go towards their child’s tuition.  
 
 
 
 

The Methodist Preschool reserves the right to cancel or change any program. 
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